Round Tapered (Anchor Base)
DETAIL 1
DETAIL 2 BASEPLATEDETAIL POLE ASSEMBLY
ANCHOR-BOLT
SLIP
WALL THK. + 1/8"
THICK
LENGTH

__
_ _ ___ _ ___ ___
A R E A
A complete library of
drawings is available
electronically. Please
contact Whitco for further
information.
Note: Only 60’ and 70’ designs require two shaft sections.
Refer to Structure Data for specific design information.
A R E A
Round Tapered (Anchor Base)
Catalog Gross Base Top Wall Shaft Bolt Circle Plate Plate Anchor Bolt
Number Weight Section O.D. O.D. Thk. Length Range Width Thk. Dia x Lgth x Hk Template
(Lbs) (in) (in) (in) (ft) (in) (in) (in) Number
RTSP-20-52-E2-AB 116 Base 5.2 2.4 0.1196 20 8.0 to 9.0 9.00 0.75 0.75 x 30 x 3 ABT-850-4
RTSP-20-63-E2-AB 157 Base 6.3 3.5 0.1196 20 9.5 to 10.5 10.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-900-4
RTSP-25-59-E2-AB 156 Base 5.9 2.4 0.1196 25 8.5 to 9.5 9.50 0.75 0.75 x 30 x 3 ABT-950-4
RTSP-25-70-E2-AB 204 Base 7.0 3.5 0.1196 25 10 to 11 11.00 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-105-4
RTSP-30-66-E2-AB 207 Base 6.6 2.4 0.1196 30 9.5 to 10.5 10.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-100-4
RTSP-30-77-E2-AB 259 Base 7.7 3.5 0.1196 30 11 to 12 12.00 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-115-4
RTSP-35-73-E2-AB 260 Base 7.3 2.4 0.1196 35 10.5 to 11.5 11.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-110-4
RTSP-35-84-E2-AB 316 Base 8.4 3.5 0.1196 35 11.5 to 12.5 12.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-120-4
RTSP-35-73-V1-AB 381 Base 7.3 2.4 0.1875 35 11 to 12 12.00 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-115-4
RTSP-35-90-V1-AB 527 Base 9.0 4.1 0.1875 35 12.5 to 13.5 13.50 1.25 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-130-4
RTSP-40-80-E2-AB 310 Base 8.0 2.4 0.1196 39 11 to 12 12.00 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-115-4
RTSP-40-90-E2-AB 371 Base 9.0 3.5 0.1196 39 12 to 13 13.00 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-125-4
RTSP-40-80-V1-AB 461 Base 8.0 2.4 0.1875 39 11 to 12 12.00 1.25 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-115-4
RTSP-40-90-V1-AB 554 Base 9.0 3.5 0.1875 39 12.5 to 13.5 13.50 1.25 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-130-4
RTSP-40-10-V1-AB 643 Base 10.0 4.5 0.1875 39 13.5 to 14.5 14.50 1.25 1.50 x 54 x 6 ABT-140-4
RTSP-45-10-E2-AB 464 Base 10.0 3.7 0.1196 45 13.5 to 14.5 14.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-140-4
RTSP-45-10-V1-AB 698 Base 10.0 3.7 0.1875 45 14 to 15 15.00 1.25 1.50 x 54 x 6 ABT-145-4
RTSP-50-10-E2-AB 487 Base 10.0 3.0 0.1196 50 13.5 to 14.5 14.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-140-4
RTSP-50-10-V1-AB 727 Base 10.0 3.0 0.1875 50 13.5 to 14.5 14.50 1.25 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-140-4
RTSP-50-11-V1-AB 846 Base 11.0 4.0 0.1875 50 15 to 16 16.00 1.25 1.5 x 54 x 6 ABT-155-4
RTSP-50-12-V1-AB 958 Base 12.0 5.0 0.1875 50 16 to 17 17.00 1.25 1.50 x 54 x 6 ABT-165-4
Base 12.0 7.47 0.1196 32.36
Top 8.0 3.84 0.1196 29.72
Base 12.0 7.34 0.1875 33.32
Top 8.0 3.97 0.1875 28.75

RTSP-35-84-E2-AB 24 6.00 8 #6 0.70 91 1.00 x 36 x 4 11.5 to 12.5
RTSP-35-73-V1-AB 30 6.00 8 #6 1.09 98 1.25 x 42 x 6 11 to 12
RTSP-35-90-V1-AB 30 6.00 8 #6 1.09 98 1.25 x 42 x 6 12.5 to 13.5
RTSP-40-80-E2-AB 30 7.00 8 #6 1.27 115 1.00 x 36 x 4 11 to 12
RTSP-40-90-E2-AB 30 7.00 8 #6 1.27 115 1.00 x 36 x 4 12 to 13
RTSP-40-80-V1-AB 30 7.00 8 #6 1.27 115 1.25 x 42 x 6 11 to 12
RTSP-40-90-V1-AB 30 7.00 8 #6 1.27 115 1.25 x 42 x 6 12.5 to 13.5
RTSP-40-10-V1-AB 30 7.00 8 #6 1.27 115 1.50 x 54 x 6 13.5 to 14.5
RTSP-45-10-E2-AB 30 8.00 8 #6 1.45 132 1.25 x 42 x 6 13.5 to 14.5
RTSP-45-10-V1-AB 30 8.00 8 #6 1.45 132 1.50 x 54 x 6 14 to 15
RTSP-50-10-E2-AB 30 9.00 10 #6 1.64 175 1.25 x 42 x 6 13.5 to 14.5
RTSP-50-10-V1-AB 30 9.00 10 #6 1.64 175 1.25 x 42 x 6 13.5 to 14.5
RTSP-50-11-V1-AB 30 9.00 10 #6 1.64 175 1.50 x 54 x 6 15 to 16
RTSP-50-12-V1-AB 30 9.00 10 #6 1.64 175 1.50 x 54 x 6 16 to 17
RTSP-60-12-E2-AB 30 10.00 10 #7 1.82 247 1.25 x 42 x 6 15.5 to 16.5
RTSP-60-12-V1-AB 30 10.00 12 #7 1.82 285 1.50 x 54 x 6 16 to 17
RTSP-70-13-V1-AB 30 11.00 12 #8 2.00 394 1.50 x 54 x 6 17 to 18
FOUNDATIONS (RTSP-AB)
Anchor Bolt DataFoundation Data
Round Tapered (Anchor Base)